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Women / V
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelli Kuramoto230
Los Altos High

9.800 9.600 9.7009.700 38.800
1 5T 1 1T 1 

1 

Courtney Krauss233
Los Altos High

9.600 9.600 9.5509.500 38.250
3 5T 2T 5T 2 

2 

Cindy Linker241
Mountain View High

9.750 9.500 9.5509.350 38.150
2 8T 5 5T 3 

3 

Emma Tsao232
Los Altos High

9.450 9.750 9.6009.150 37.950
4 1 7 4 4 

4 

Jessica Carter223
Homestead High

9.100 9.550 9.7009.450 37.800
6T 7 4 1T 5 

5 

Ananya Verma224
Homestead High

9.050 9.500 9.6509.200 37.400
8T 8T 6 3 6 

6 

Jaqueline Leveille227
Fremont High

9.050 9.650 9.5509.100 37.350
8T 3T 8T 5T 7 

7 

Tiffany Zheng222
Cupertino High

8.600 9.450 9.5009.500 37.050
20 10 2T 9T 8 

8 

Phoebe Wong226
Homestead High

9.000 9.650 9.3009.050 37.000
11T 3T 10T 14 9 

9 

Hannah  Leis206
St. Francis

9.100 9.250 9.3509.050 36.750
6T 12 10T 13 10 

10 

Charissa Vesurai234
Los Altos High

8.250 9.700 9.5008.800 36.250
24 2 14 9T 11 

11 

Emma Paradise240
Mountain View High

8.750 9.150 9.5508.700 36.150
17 13 15T 5T 12 

12 

Roosa Uusitalo229
Los Altos High

9.000 8.750 9.2009.000 35.950
11T 17 12T 15 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Pappas251
Christopher

8.300 9.000 9.4509.000 35.750
22T 14 12T 11 14 

14 

Sloane Pace247
Gilroy High School

8.650 8.800 9.1009.100 35.650
18T 16 8T 16 15 

15 

Youki Miyoshi228
Mercy High School

8.650 9.300 8.9508.700 35.600
18T 11 15T 17T 16 

16 

Sabine  Moufarrej207
St. Francis

8.900 8.900 8.9508.500 35.250
14T 15 17 17T 17 

17 

Natalie Rockhold236
Mountain View High

8.800 8.250 9.4008.300 34.750
16 21 18 12 18 

18 

Jaden Regallo249
Christopher

9.050 8.500 8.6507.200 33.400
8T 19 23T 20 19 

19 

Ashlyn Fiack245
Gilroy High School

8.150 8.650 8.8007.200 32.800
25T 18 23T 19 20 

20 

Miranda  Fernandez203
St. Francis

9.000 7.000 8.3507.750 32.100
11T 28T 20 22 21 

21 

Sneha Dharmadhikari217
Cupertino High

8.300 7.800 8.2507.600 31.950
22T 24T 21 23 22 

22 

Claire Peters219
Cupertino High

7.600 6.800 7.5007.500 29.400
29 31 22 31 23 

23 

Christie Easton250
Christopher

7.700 7.100 8.4506.000 29.250
28 27 31 21 24 

24 
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Pranjal Mishra218
Cupertino High

7.550 6.000 6.6506.700 26.900
30 33 27T 32 25 

25 

Janessa Castrence202
St. Francis

8.900 8.000 8.1000.000 25.000
14T 23 32T 25 26 

26 

Angela Honda205
St. Francis

9.150 8.400 0.0006.400 23.950
5 20 30 33T 27 

27 

Waverly Mercado248
Christopher

8.450 0.000 8.0007.150 23.600
21 34T 25 27T 28 

28 

Hannah Estrada239
Mountain View High

0.000 8.200 8.0507.100 23.350
34T 22 26 26 29 

29 

Avery Harding244
Gilroy High School

7.900 0.000 8.1506.500 22.550
27 34T 29 24 30 

30 

Eileen Chen215
Cupertino High

7.400 6.200 7.8500.000 21.450
31 32 32T 29 31 

31 

Elizabeth Oliveira252
Gilroy High School

8.150 7.800 0.0000.000 15.950
25T 24T 32T 33T 32 

32 

Cynthia Weber220
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.0007.900 15.900
34T 34T 19 27T 33 

33 

Olivia Chong216
Cupertino High

0.000 6.850 7.6000.000 14.450
34T 30 32T 30 34 

34 

Abriana Crumb246
Gilroy High School

7.200 7.000 0.0000.000 14.200
32 28T 32T 33T 35 

35 

Tessa Payne209
St. Francis

0.000 7.350 0.0006.700 14.050
34T 26 27T 33T 36 

36 

Chelsea  Gomez204
St. Francis

7.000 0.000 0.0000.000 7.000
33 34T 32T 33T 37 

37 
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